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ROAR- JNB  - Reservations Operations & Guest Relations	
  

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Roar JNB Manager MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Aurelie Bell Roar Assistant 
Manager aurelieb@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5027 

Andrea Kruger Roar Specialist AndreaK@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5155 

Anzelle Janzen van 
Nieuwenhuizen Roar Specialist anzellen@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5033 

Bavisha Budhia Roar Specialist bavishab@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5093 

Cathy Vermeulen Roar Specialist cathyv@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5095 

Claudia Goncalves 
Almeida Roar Specialist claudiaa@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5264 

Elsabe Coetzee Roar Specialist elsabec@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5139 

Leah Moliko Roar Specialist leahm@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5089 

Lesego Moseki Roar Specialist LesegoMo@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5050 

Shelley Ray-Howett Roar Specialist shelleyr@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5031 

Sindiswa Zwane Roar Specialist sindiswaz@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5074 

Vickey Momberg Roar Specialist vickeym@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5142 

	
  
	
  

ROAR- CPT  - Reservations Operations & Guest Relations 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Roar CPT Manager MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Nadia Meyer Roar Assistant 
Manager nadiam@wilderness.co.za  +27 21 702 7549 

Sabrina Woodbridge Roar Specialist  sabrinaw@wilderness.co.za +27 21 702 7506 

Siyamthanda Signu Roar Specialist  SiyamthandaS@wilderness.co.za  +27 21 702 4416 
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Airport Services 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Airport Manager MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Aurelie Bell Airport Assistant 
Manager aurelieb@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5027 

Jaiden Kruger Airport Services JadienK@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5134 

Dave Colquhoun Airport Services airport@wilderness.co.za  (c) 082 820 8087 

Sibusiso Sibonyoni Airport Services airport@wilderness.co.za  (c) 076 333 2156 

Vusie Mnisi Airport Services airport@wilderness.co.za  (c) 082 6885553 

	
  
	
  

After Hours Services 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux After Hours Manager MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Leigh Williams After Hours Specialist WSAfterHours@wilderness.co.za   (c) 082 576 9173 

Jaiden Kruger After-Hours Specialist JadienK@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5134 

Debra Meadows After Hours Specialist debram@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5160 

Nicolani Nel After Hours Specialist nicolanin@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5281 

 

	
  
Executive Desk 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Executive Desk 
Manager  MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Debra Meadows Executive Desk debram@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5160 

Nicolani Nel Executive Desk nicolanin@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5281 
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Centralised Printing 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Print Shop Manager  MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Nelis Botha Print Specialist nelisb@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5038 

Sindiswa Zwane Print Specialist sindiswaz@wilderness.co.za + 27 11 257 5074 

	
  
	
  

Staff Travel 

Name Title Email Telephone 

Marelize Le Roux Staff Travel Manager  MarelizeR@wilderness.co.za  +27 11 257 5149 

Nicolani Nel Staff Travel Specialist   nicolanin@wilderness.co.za  + 27 11 257 5281 

 

 

 


